Koht Bib
1148

2 147

3 150
4 146
136
140
135
141

143

Koht Bib
1149
144

Name
Kristian Otlot

Mathias Villemsoo

Tristan Pugi

Henry Luig

Kristofer Vilhem Viet
Patrick Kobakene
Sander Merimaa
Kalle Naarits
Kristjan Markus
Eelmaa

Name
Roomet Libe
Tauri Miggur

YoB
2002

2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002

2002

YoB
2000
2000

Club
UP sport

Saku GUmnaasium

Loo Keskkool
Peetri kool

Kohila Gimnaasium

Peetri Kool/ Up sport

Club
Tallinn
Leksi44

250m 500m 750m 1000m 1250m 1500m
0:00:44,13 0:01:31,38 0:02:19,78 0:03:08,55 0:03:57,88 0:04:45,81

0:00:47,14 0:01:39,08 0:02:33,52 0:03:28,81 0:04:22,37 0:05:09,85
0:00:51,15 0:01:49,50 0:02:47,25 0:03:43,57 0:04:41,87 0:05:29,60
0:00:52,97 0:01:53,34 0:02:52,52 0:03:50,08 0:04:48,20 0:05:35,66
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

250m 500m 750m 1000m 1250m 1500m
0:00:49,79 0:01:57,69 0:03:20,19 0:04:47,20 0:06:12,54 0:07:26,69
DNS



